FortiGate®-200D Series
Secure Protection for the Campus
Perimeter and Branch Office
The FortiGate-200D series delivers high-speed security and performance for campus
perimeter and branch office wired or wireless networks. Purpose-built processors
provide up to 4 Gbps firewall throughput, enabling protection of your applications
and network without affecting availability or performance.

around the clock.
FortiOS Dashboard — Single Pane of Glass Management
ORDER INFORMATION
Product SKU Description
FortiGate-200D FG-200D 18 x GE RJ45 (including 16 x LAN ports, 2 x WAN ports), 2x GE SFP DMZ ports, 16GB onboard
FortiGate-240D FG-240D 42 x GE RJ45 ports (including 40 x LAN ports, 2 x WAN ports),  2 x GE SFP DMZ ports, 32GB onboard storage
Optional Accessories SKU Description
Redundant AC Power Supply FRPS-100 Redundant AC power supply, supports four FG-200B/300C/310B units
For more information, please call 877.449.0458, or email us at Sales@CorporateArmor.com.
GLOBAL HEADQUARTERS EMEA SALES OFFICE APAC SALES OFFICE LATIN AMERICA SALES OFFICE
Fortinet Inc.
1090 Kifer Road
Sunnyvale, CA 94086
United States
Tel: +1.408.235.7700
Fax: +1.408.235.7737
120 rue Albert Caquot
06560, Sophia Antipolis,
France
Tel: +33.4.8987.0510
Fax: +33.4.8987.0501
300 Beach Road #20-01
The Concourse
Singapore 199555
Tel: +65.6513.3730
Fax: +65.6223.6784
Prol. Paseo de la Reforma 115 Int. 702
Col. Lomas de Santa Fe,
C.P. 01219
Del. Alvaro Obregón
México D.F.
Tel: 011-52-(55) 5524-8480
Copyright© 2013 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, and FortiGuard®, are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc. and other Fortinet names herein may also be trademarks of Fortinet. All other
product or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and performance may vary. Network
variables, different network environments and other conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether
express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according
to the performance metrics herein. For absolute clarity, any such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any guarantees.
Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
FST-PROD-DS-GT2HS	 FG-200D-DAT-R2-201307
Note: All performance values are “up to” and vary depending on system configuration. Antivirus performance is measured using 44 Kbyte HTTP files. IPS performance is measured using 1 Mbyte HTTP files.
specifications
FORTIGATE-200D FORTIGATE-240D
Hardware Specifications